
Adoptive Family Support Groups

County Group Mtg Time Contact Phone/Email Focus/Type of Population Served

Adams Adams County Empower 3rd Mon. 6-8 Kim Rivera knrivera@cpco.org mental/emotional/behavioral disabilities

303 226 5536

FASD Support Group 2nd,3rd&4th Fri Eileen Bisgard ebisgard@msn.com families effected by fetal alcohol - 3 locations

720 446 2442

Arapahoe Adoptive Parent Group 2nd&4th Fri 5:30-7:30 Nancy Regaldo ana3rega@aol.com all types of adoptions

Aurora Mental Health 303 552 6231

Arapahoe County Empower 1st&3rd Mon 5:30-7:30 Shelia Reynolds 303 525 2123 all types of adoptions

Boulder Adoption Support Group 1st Fri 9:30-11:00 am Louise Haimowitz louise.haimowitz@gmail.com all types of adoptions

3rd Wed 5:30-7:00 pm 303 449 0177

LifeBridge Support Group 1st Wed 6-7:30 Lenay McQueen 720 300 1172 foster & adopt

Cherry Hills Adoption Minist. 2nd Wed 6:30 Becky Podhajsky adoption@chcc.org all types of adoptions

Jefferson Foothills Forever Families varies Tammy Wyss 303 399 7633 all types of adoptions

Diane Waller 303 200 1000

tamwyss@msn.com

The Container 1st Wed 7-8:30 Kelly Garcia kgbtherapy@yahoo.com all types of adoptions

303 829 7904

Adoptive Family Resources monthly Jan Tomski jan@adoptivefamilyresouces.org all types of adoptions

Lakewood date & time varies 303 881 7630

Be The Change Challenge 2nd Tuesday Beki 630 841 0458 all types of adoptions

Boulder/Longmont 9:30 to 11:00 a.m.

AFCC Group monthly 6:30 - 8:30 Karen Cowling 303 947 5103 foster & adopt - faith based

2nd Sunday Evening kkcowling@msn.com
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